## LD8000093913

(Requestor's Name	e)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Numbe	er)
Certified Copies Certificat	es of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

OCT - 3 2008

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



000136468560

10/02/08--01024--008 \*\*125.00

08 OCT -2 AM 8: 30

## COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	rporations		
SUBJECT: Zion Bu	uilders, LLC		
		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Marguerite	Esannason		
	(1	Name of Person)	
Solomon T	rust	,	
	(	Firm/Company)	
1780 Caro	olina Wren Drive		
		(Address)	
Ocoee, FL	. 34761		
	(City	(State and Zip Code)	Walter Andrews
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Marguerite Esanı	nason	a. (407 ) 2	98-5770
	of Person)	(Area Code &	98-5770 Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certificate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courie Registration S Division of C Clifton Build 2661 Executi Tallahassee.	Section Corporations ling ive Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Nar The name of the Li	ne: mited Liability Company	is:	
Zion Builders, LLC		imited Company" or their abbreviation "L	IC " an vI C ")
(with the words	s "Limited Liability Company, "Li	imited Company or their abbreviation "Li	LC, or L.C., )
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		e principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:	
1780 Carolina Wren D	rive	SAME	
Ocoee, Florida 34761			
The name and the	Florida street address of the Marguerite Esannason	ne registered agent are:	
	Na	me	
	1780 Carolina Wren Driv	ve	
	Florida street	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Ocoee, Florida 34761	FL 34761	
	City, Sta	ite, and Zip	
liability compa registered agent a statutes relating	ny at the place designated nd agree to act in this capa to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for t in this certificate, I hereby accep acity. I further agree to comply w e performance of my duties, and to be gistered agent as provided for in	of the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and
	Marquerite	En	POA
	Registered Agent's Sig	gnature (REQUIRED)	`,≥≦≲ <b>8</b>

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana; "MGRM" = Mar	•	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Marguerite Esannason	
•	<del></del>	1780 Carolina Wren Drive	
		Ocoee, Florida 34761	
	<u> </u>		<del></del>
(Use attachment	•		
FICLE V: Effective	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)	date of filing: (Ce specific and cannot be more than five bus	
TICLE V: Effective n effective date is lise 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)		
FICLE V: Effective n effective date is lis r 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member.  etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
FICLE V: Effective n effective date is lise 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member.  etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	siness days pri
TICLE V: Effective n effective date is lise 90 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitutat the facts stated here.	r or an authorized representative of a member.  etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)